
5,696

$15,469,024.00

$505.00

$16,499.27

$24,252.82

$16,836.57

$58,033.14

$35,068.40

$27,943.01

$23,689.06

$23,853.09

$85,282.90

$32,276.02

$11,799.15

Total: $356,038.43

$0.91

$20,452.94

$19,284.47

$13,469.35

$11,061.90

$5,612.70

$828.11

$1,030.58

$2,307.05

$64.60

$749.11

Total: $74,861.72

$430,900.15

November:

December:

March 2021:

June:

July:

August:

September:

October:

July:

August:

September:

October:

June 2021:

April 2021:

Disbursements from the State:

Delinquent Circuit Court Fines and Fees Debt Set Off for Tax Year 2020

February 2021:

Total Collected:

November 2020:

Amount of Debt submitted:

December 2020:

January 2021:

February 2021:

March 2021:

Total Accounts submitted to State:

Past due payments made since letters were mailed out:

May 2021:

April 2021:

May 2021:


	Sheet1

