Total Accounts submitted to State:

5,696

Amount of Debt submitted:

\$15,469,024.00

Past due payments made since letters were mailed out:

Total:	\$356,038.43
October:	\$11,799.15
September:	\$32,276.02
August:	\$85,282.90
July:	\$23,853.09
June 2021:	\$23,689.06
May 2021:	\$27,943.01
April 2021:	\$35,068.40
March 2021:	\$58,033.14
February 2021:	\$16,836.57
January 2021:	\$24,252.82
December 2020:	\$16,499.27
November 2020:	\$505.00

Disbursements from the State:

February 2021:	\$0.91
March 2021:	\$20,452.94
April 2021:	\$19,284.47
May 2021:	\$13,469.35
June:	\$11,061.90
July:	\$5,612.70
August:	\$828.11
September:	\$1,030.58
October:	\$2,307.05
November:	\$64.60
December:	\$749.11
Total:	\$74.861.72

Total Collected:

\$430,900.15